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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

KREENHOLM ICE HALL

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group A

ROUND ROBIN - GAME 1

Spectators
84
Team Statistics
Period

1

2

3

Total

1st Period
Action
GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Penalty 06:58
Goal 10:00
Penalty 10:00
Goal 11:11
Goal 16:59
2nd Period
Action
Goal 21:48
Goal 24:05
Penalty 24:16
Goal 26:31
Goal 30:30
GK 30:30
Goal 31:54
Goal 36:36
3rd Period
Action
Penalty 44:06
Penalty 49:38
Penalty 51:24
Penalty 51:29
Goal 53:04
Goal 56:00
GK 60:00
GK 60:00

REIECES)
ANDERSEN Jan (DEN)

Score
1: 2
0: 6
1: 1
2: 9

08:58
0:1

11:11
1:1

1:2

1:3

1:4

26:16
1:5

1:6

1:7

1:8

46:06
51:38
53:04
53:29
1:9

2:9

Goalkeeper Records

ISL

CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO
ISL

CRO

CRO

CRO

ISL
CRO

CRO

ISL

CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO
ISL
ISL
CRO

ISL

ISL

CRO

SIVS
17: 4
11:11
16: 6
44 : 21

Time ET/Res Team Type

2 min.

EQ

2 min.
PP1

EQ

Time ET/Res Team Type

EQ
EQ

2 min.

EQ
EQ

EQ
EQ

Time ET/Res Team Type

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
PP2

EQ

GAME SUMMARY

SAT 13 MAR 2010

START TIME 13:00

END TIME 15:06

ISL-CRO2-9(1-2,0-6,1-1)

Linesmen
van den ACKER Maarten (BEL) , van den BERG Jeroen (NED)

No
1 SIGURBERGSSON S

1
4
3

13
21

4

SOG

11:17
717
23:53

Name
CURKOVIC F
GUCECE
BUKOVIC D

CEROVECKIR
BJORNSSON O

GUCECE

No Name

9

19

8
5

11

20

19

14

SAKIC M

KALAUZ M

SIGURDSSON G
VECAJ D

LAZIC |

JOHANNSSON D

KALAUZ M

VUKOJA L

No Name

11
4
15
8
18

24

LAZIC |

GUCECE
SIGURDARSON B
SIGURDSSON G
MIKULIC L

OMARSSON T

PIM

D A N O

© AN O N

(€

(@)
(@)

@
(@)

(€

(€0

@
(€

(€
(@)

TPP
03:11 : 00:00
00:00 : 02:00
03:46 : 02:00
06:57 : 04:00

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Tripping
16 NARDIN M
17 SIMUNOVIC B
- Holding

14 VUKOJA L
5VECAJD
13 CEROVECKI R

- Hooking
11 LAZIC |

- Goalkeeper in
13 CEROVECKI R

9 SAKIC M

- Roughing

- Tripping

- Tripping

- Interference
11 LAZIC |

3 ELIASSON |

PPG

P O O K
= P O O

ISL 1
CRO 1

On Ice

ISL
CRO
ISL
CRO

On Ice

On Ice

I = N = =

Onlce ISL 1
CRO 1
Onlce ISL 1
CRO 1
Onlce ISL 1
CRO 1
Onlce ISL 1

SHG

o O O o
o O O o

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

4 7141623
310121617

2 9111821
56 914

3 8121524
410121319

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

3 8121524
56 8 914
4 7141723
410121319

3 8121524
5 6111823
2 9111821

CRO 11011121823
1 SIGURBERGSSON S -

Goalkeeper out
Onlce ISL 20
CRO 1
ISL 20
CRO 1

On Ice

ISL 20
CRO 1
ISL 20
CRO 1

On Ice

On Ice

3 8121524
4 7131519
4 7141623
8 9141516

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

3 912

611151823
3 8121524
7 8 91415

20 JOHANNSSON D - Goalkeeper

out

1 CURKOVIC F - Goalkeeper out
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2010 KREENHOLM ICE HALL ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group A
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CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND ROBIN - GAME 1
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

Team : ISL - Iceland Team : CRO - Croatia

No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
1 SIGURBERGSSON Snorti 29 23 30:30 1 CURKOVIC Filip 23 21 60:00
20 JOHANNSSON Daniel 24 21 29:30 20 VASILJEVIC Andrej

Game Statistics
Team : ISL (blue)

Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] 2 K] oT TS

3D ELIASSON Ingolfur 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 -3
8F SIGURDSSON Gunnar +C 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -3
12D  SIGHVATSSON Sigursteinn 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 -3
15F SIGURDARSON Bjorn 0 0 2 0 3 2 5 -3
24F  OMARSSON Tomas +A 1 0 0 1 2 2 5 -3
2D  GRONHOLM Oskar 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1
9F LEIFSSON Johann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
11F INGASON Arnar 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 -1
18D  INGASON Steindor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
21F BJORNSSON Olafur +A 1 0 0 3 2 0 5 -1
4D  FRIDRIKSSON Hjalti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
7D  SIGURLEIFSSON Benedikt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
13F GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 F GUDNASON Falur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
17F  OLAFSSON Olafur 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
5F SIGURDSSON Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14D  GUDLAUGSSON Kari 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -3
23F SIGFUSSON Arild 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
1GK SIGURBERGSSON Snorri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK JOHANNSSON Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 2 1 6 5 11 7 23

Head Coach : ZAK Sergei

Team : CRO (white)

No Pos Name (€] A PIM +/-

7D BUINAC Teo 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0
11 F LAZIC Igor +C 1 2 2 1 3 1 5 +2
15D  SRKETIC Fran +A 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 +1
18 F MIKULIC Luka 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 +2
23 F ORESCANIN Filip 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 +2

5D  VECAJ Dominik 1 1 0 0 1 4 5 +2

6D  CAVKIC Alain 0 0 0 3 2 3 8 +2
8F CURCIC Sandro 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 +1
9F SAKIC Marko 1 1 0 2 1 0 3 +1
14 F VUKOJA Luka 1 1 0 2 1 0 3 +1
4F GUCEC Emilio 1 0 4 2 2 0 4 +3
10D IVANIC Tomislav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +4
12D BORIC Luka 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 +4
13F CEROVECKI Robert 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 +3
19F KALAUZ Marko +A 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 +3
3F BUKOVIC Damir 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 +1
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2010 KREENHOLM ICE HALL ICE HOCKEY
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CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND ROBIN - GAME 1
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 S oT TS +/-
16 F NARDIN Mateo 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 +2
17F SIMUNOVIC Branimir 0 1 0 1 2 2 5 +1

1GK CURKOVIC Filip 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK VASILJEVIC Andrej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 9 9 8 19 17 17 53

Head Coach : SACILOTTO Enio

LEGEND

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice / shift D Defence ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game  F Forward G Goals

(G) Goals in tournament GA Goals against GDF  Goal difference GF Goals for

GK Goalkeeper GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots

L Losses MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number oT Overtime

OTL  Overtime losses OTW  Overtime wins PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Points R Rank SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 playe

SHF  Number of shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves

TOT  Total TPP Time on power play TS Total shots w Wins

+/- Net result of positive and negative participation +A Assistant captain +C Captain
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